4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei : 1
Sincronizare 1

z

Por.

[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:
[17.08 09:

Versiune SW: RO

035 |RO 25
036 |RO 25
|[RO 25
038 |RO 25
039 |RO 25

imbarcati :

0539639F
0539591F
2042958F
0539520F
2042955F
0539604F
0539631F
2043905F
0539503F
0539627F
0539584F
0539621F
0539602F
0539609F
0539608F
0539535F
0539526F
2042959F
0539633F
0539628F
0539600F
0539605F
0539640F
0539638F
0539601F
0539613F
0539624F
0539536F
0539637F
0539626F
0539596F
0539642F
2042963F
0539647F
0539522F
0539625F
2042964F
0539620F
2043903F

BENZING Live
1: 38214478

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

-4.40

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:15:58 GPS
:15:58 +0
:15:58 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA487BFO
| DA487CB8
| DA29D183
| DA29D085
| DA39E64D
| DA487/CFE
| DA29D2D1
| DA29D175
| DA40OBEBF
| DA487BAF
| DA487BD6
| DA40BF80
| DA39E46E
| DA40BF5A
| DAA0OBD67
| DA4A0OBD6A
| DA487ASF
| DA4OBEC2
| DA4879F3
| DA487B32
| DA40BD53
| DA29D26A
| DA40BEAE
| DA48T7A2A
| DA40BF36
| DAA0OBD45
| DA487C2B
| DA487BDS
| DA487C50
| DA29DO0E
| DAAOBE63
| DA487AF4
| DA29D04F
| DA40BF1C
| DA39ES510
| DA487A94
| DA40C044
| DA39E67C
| DA29D22E

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

9874

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

17,06

Gratia

25°26'57.27"E

2025 08

17.08.2025 06:40:00

Vulturar Alin

22° 41" 43.4' E
17.08.2025 11:46:11
17.08.2025 11:46:12 +1
71
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

4 |OK |01 |037 |

8 |OK |01 |001 |

1 JOK |01 040

2 |OK |01 1003

1 JOK |01 019 |

1 JOK |01 |01l6 |

.8 |JOK |01 059 |

.9 |OK |01 034 |

9 |OK |01 1038 |

2 |OK |01 ]026 |

.8 |OK 101 017 |

.1 JOK |01 |067 |

4 |OK |01 027 |

6 |[OK |01 006 |

1 JOK |01 008

4 |OK |01 1045 |

9 |OK |01 |051 |

4 |OK |01 002 |

.4 |OK |01 068 |

2 |OK |01 1053
50K |01 |004

1 JOK |01 |041

2 |OK |01 065 |

2 |OK |01 071

0 |OK |01 005 |
50K |01 |066 |
50K |01 070

5 0K |01 049 |

2 |OK |01 |073

2 |OK |01 055

1 |OK |01 |039 |

8 |OK |01 1030 |

.4 |OK |01 1043 |

.6 |JOK |01 007

1 |OK |01 |046 |

9 |OK |01 1028 |

0 JOK |01 010 |

2 |OK |01 |072

.1 JOK |01 |056 |
Serie ceas: 244966
Autorizare: REMOTE
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por.

| Sosire

0539585F |
2042960F |
2042953F |
0539634F |
2042952F |
2042966F |
0539650F |
0539513F |
0539510F |
0539612F |
0539611F |
0564355F |
0539603F |
2042965F |
0539550F |
0539582F |
0539623F |
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

BENZING Live
1: 38214478

BENZING G2

imbarcati :

km

ooy -

2042954F
0539643F
0539607F
2042907F
0539636F
0536994F
0539630F
0539622F
0539528F
0539629F
0539616F
0539515F
0539617F
0539501F
0539644F

Crescator

-4.40

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:58 GPS

:58 40

:58 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA39ES5B3
| DA487CB7
| DA39E590
| DAA0OBESD
| DAAOBE42
| DA4877C3E
| DA487D17
| DA4879D0
| DA29D226
| DA487CD4
| DA40BD43
| DA487CTF
| DA40BE40
| DA487A52
| DA487AADS
| DA4877B74
| DA4A0OBDC6
| DA40OBCBA
| DA48T7A92
| DA487B99
| DA4879C2
| DA487BDD
| DA40BDA4
| DA40C008
| DA487BD1
| DA29DO0OA7
| DA487A00
| DA4OBESS
| DA40OBD18
| DA48T7AEQ
| DA29D194
| DA4879DF

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Comisia control

9874

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
11:

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

17,08

Gratia

25°26'57.27"E

17.08.2025 06:

Vulturar Alin

22° 41" 43.4"
17.08.2025 11:
17.08.2025 11:
71

INr. |Nr. |Nom

| Sec |Ant |
4 |OK |01 033
7 |OK |01 044
0 |]OK |01 1009
9 |OK |01 ]069
6 |OK |01 |036
50K |01 |063
3 JOK |01 025
3 |JOK |01 |050
1 |OK |01 |011
3 |JOK |01 |058
4 |OK |01 020
4 |OK |01 032
7 |OK |01 014
0 |OK |01 013
1 JOK |01 035
.5 JOK |01 022
3 JOK |01 031
2 |OK |01 1018
4 |OK |01 029
3 |JOK |01 |054
50K |01 |024
4 |OK |01 |004
1 |JOK |01 |052
4 |OK |01 012
1 |JOK |01 |021
1 JOK |01 1048
8 |OK |01 015
1 |OK |01 |042
2 |OK |01 062
8 |OK |01 023
8 |OK |01 1047
1 |JOK |01 |06l

.2025 08:46

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

244966
REMOTE
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